State of Minnesota District Court

Carver County

Filed in District Court

First Judicial District

Court File Number: 10-PR-16-46
Case Type: Special Administration

JAN 30 2019

JAN 3 0 ZUIS

State of Minnesota

Notice of Filing of Order

In re the Estate of Prince Rogers Nelson, Deceased. This case consists of additional volumes.

For documents filed 04-26-16 to 10-09-16, see file number 10-PR-16-46A For documents filed 10-10-16 to 2-1-17, see file number 10-PR-16-46B For documents filed 2-2-17 to 4-20-17, see file number 10-PR-16-46C For documents filed 4-21-17 to 9-04-17, see file number 10-PR-16-46D For documents filed on 9/05/17 and later, see file number 10-PR-16-46

You are notified that the following Order(s) was/were filed on this date:

Order For Submissions On Motion To Approve Settlement Agreement
Order Granting Alfred Jackson's Motion To File Under Seal Letter To Honorable Kevin
W Eide Dated January 25, 2019

Scheduling Order Relating To Claims Asserted By Shenehon Company

Dated: January 30, 2019

Mary P. Dalbec Court Administrator Carver County District Court 604 East Fourth Street Chaska, MN 55318 952-361-1420

cc: See page 2.

A true and correct copy of this notice has been transmitted pursuant to Minnesota Rules of Civil Procedure, Rule 77.04.

All public orders may be accessed at:

http://www.mncourts.gov/InReTheEstateofPrinceRogersNelson.aspx.

Confidential or sealed orders are enclosed for the appropriate party(ies).

State of Minnesota
Carver County

District Court
First Judicial District
Court File Number: 10-PR-16-46
Case Type: Special Administration

In re the Estate of Prince Rogers Nelson, Deceased. This case consists of additional volumes.

CC LIST:

Notice transmitted to the following service contacts by means of eFile and Serve.		
Lommen Abdo, P.A.by: Barry A. O'Neil		
American Public Media Group et al by: Mary Walker		
Omarr Baker: pro se		
Bremer Trust, National Association by: Laura E. Halferty; Julian C. Zebot		
Comerica Bank & Trust N.A. by: Mark W. Greiner		
Phaedra Ellis-Lamkins by: Marnie E. Fearon		
Larson King, LLP by: Peter Gleekel		
Alfred Frank Alonzo Jackson by: Justin Bruntjen		
John R. Nelson by: pro se		
Norrine P. Nelson by: pro se		
Sharon L. Nelson by: pro se		
Tyka Nelson by: pro se		